
Bank Name:STATE BANK OF INDIA 
Branch Name:SAMB-II KOLKATA 
State:WEST BENGAL 
District:KOLKATA 

 

                                                                     SALE NOTICE 

 

Borrower:- 

 M/S Jablonec Beads India Private Limited 

 Address: Motiwala Industrial Estate Bhullanpur PAC Varanasi(U.P) 

Guarantors:- 

1. Ajit Kumar Gupta 

 R/o House no B-2/247 and B – 2/248, Mauza Bhaidaini, 

 Tehsil & Dist Varanasi (U.P) Land Mark: 

(Ravindrapuri opp Sadhubela Apartment) 

 2. Rajni Gupta 

 R/o House no B-2/247 and B – 2/248, Mauza Bhaidaini, 

 Tehsil & Dist Varanasi (U.P) Land Mark: 

 (Ravindrapuri opp Sadhubela Apartment) 

 



3. Description of immovable secured assets to be Sold All that piece and 

parcel of House No B-2/247 and B – 2/248, Measuring 18018 Sqft i.e 

1674.50 sqmtr. Mohalla Bhadaini Ward Bhelupur, Pargana Dehat Amanat 

Tehsil & District Varanasi (U.P) 

(Property description as specified in the Registered Mortgage Deed 1658 

dated 08.03.2016) On the North : House No B-2/247A of Mahavir Prasad, On 

the South : Lane and thereafter House No B-2/261 and B-2/261 and B-

2/262 On the East : Gali (Lane) On the West : Gali (Lane) 4.The details of 

encumbrances, if any known to the Secured Creditor Not Known to the 

Secured Creditor 5. Last date for submission of EMD On or before 

25.06.2019 before 5.00 PM 6. Date & Time of auction 26.06.2019 (with 10 

min unlimited auto extensions) E-auction 

websitehttps://corpbank.auctiontiger.net 7.The secured debt for the 

recovery of which the immovable secured asset is to be sold: 

{Rs.1,51,24,299.00 One Crore Fifty One Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Two 

Hundred Ninty Nine as on 11.09.2017 with further interest, cost & expenses 

} 8.Reserve price for the properties below which the immovable property 

may not be sold: Rs. 939.32 Lakh ( Nine Crore Thirty Nine Lakh Thirty Two 

Thousand Only) 
 

Place : Sigra, Varanasi Date : 01.06.2019                                                       AUTHORISED OFFICER   

                                                                                                                              STATE BANK OF INDIA                                                                                


	Bank Name:STATE BANK OF INDIA
	Branch Name:SAMB-II KOLKATA
	State:WEST BENGAL
	District:KOLKATA
	3. Description of immovable secured assets to be Sold All that piece and parcel of House No B-2/247 and B – 2/248, Measuring 18018 Sqft i.e 1674.50 sqmtr. Mohalla Bhadaini Ward Bhelupur, Pargana Dehat Amanat Tehsil & District Varanasi (U.P)
	(Property description as specified in the Registered Mortgage Deed 1658 dated 08.03.2016) On the North : House No B-2/247A of Mahavir Prasad, On the South : Lane and thereafter House No B-2/261 and B-2/261 and B-2/262 On the East : Gali (Lane) On the ...

